
Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Sec NO TOTAL COLL % PL
1 P17aWQ Claire D Elizabeth Walker 402848 Gfstaboo 1811683 Silver 4 197.5 68 68.1 1st S
1 P17aWQ Claire D Louise Rusby 1046640 Upper Limit 1834123 Bronze 2 195.5 67 67.41 1st B
1 P17aWQ Claire D Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Silver 6 187 65 64.48
1 P17aWQ Claire D Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 1 182 61 62.76
2 P19WQ Mandy W Sophia Mills 1812083 Picanini Bhiskiti 1833447 silver 50 167.5 70 69.79 1stS
2 P19WQ Mandy W Elizabeth Walker 402848 Gfs Taboo 1811683 Silver 4 166.5 69 69.38
2 P19WQ Mandy W Sandra Good 1612792 Mooizeke 1634484 Silver 6 161.5 67 67.29
3 N23 Claire D Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Jubilant Sno 1830984 Gold 8 171.5 43.5 71.46 1stG
3 N23 Claire D Becky Moody 20346 Jagerbomb 1833667 Gold 7 168.5 40.5 70.21 2ndG
3 N23 Claire D Kath Inman 1712902 Cutting Edge Iv 1734473 Silver 11 166 42 69.17 1stS
3 N23 Claire D Taylor Elgar 1812456 Quidario Silver 15 160 39.5 66.67 2ndS
3 N23 Claire D Katherine Heslop 101460 Ballintrane Lillyput 1833990 Gold 12 158.5 40.5 66.04
3 N23 Claire D Sarah Roberts 1613119 Iquitos 1833721 Silver 14 158.5 39.5 66.04
3 N23 Claire D Becky Moody 20346 Juliana Ter Twincke 1833666 Gold 17 158.5 41 66.04
3 N23 Claire D Olivia Mcgann 182710 Galadriel 182710 Gold 16 154 38.5 64.17
3 N23 Claire D Kath Barley 18074 Horsefair Dancer 57498 Silver 10 152 39 63.33
3 N23 Claire D Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730478 Bronze 13 151.5 37.5 63.13 1stB
3 N23 Claire D June Woodall 1711756 Till House Mateus 1634474 bronze 9 138.5 34.5 57.71
4 N39WQ Mandy W Becky Moody 20346 Jagerbomb 1833667 Gold 7 192.5 45 74.04 1stG
4 N39WQ Mandy W Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Jubilant Sno 1830984 Gold 8 186 44.5 71.54 2ndG
4 N39WQ Mandy W Kath Inman 1712902 Cutting Edge Iv 1734473 Silver 11 182 43 70 1stS
4 N39WQ Mandy W Becky Moody 20346 Juliana Ter Twincke 1833666 Gold 17 181 42 69.62
4 N39WQ Mandy W Sarah Roberts 1613119 Iquitos 1833721 Silver 14 175.5 39.5 67.5 2ndS
4 N39WQ Mandy W Jennie Owst 1411448 Hilton Fortune 1635136 Silver 29 174.5 40 67.12
4 N39WQ Mandy W Taylor Elgar 1812456 Quidario Silver 15 172 39.5 66.15
4 N39WQ Mandy W Kath Barley 18074 Horsefair Dancer 57498 Silver 10 171.5 40 65.96
4 N39WQ Mandy W Katherine Heslop 101460 Ballintrane Lillyput 1833990 Gold 12 168.5 38.5 64.81
4 N39WQ Mandy W Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanour Iv 1634069 Bronze 27 168 38.5 64.62 1stB
4 N39WQ Mandy W Melissa Fawcett 1710300 Bothwell Castle 1730478 Bronze 13 165.5 38.5 63.65
4 N39WQ Mandy W Olivia Mcgann 182710 Galadriel 182710 Gold 16 161.5 37.5 62.12
4 N39WQ Mandy W June Woodall 1711756 Till House Mateus 1634474 BRONZE 9 160 37.5 61.54
5 E43 Claire D Katherine Heslop 101460 Hero Vi 1634212 Gold 24 206.5 57 71.21 1stG



Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Sec NO TOTAL COLL % PL
5 E43 Claire D Pamela Lupton 190870 Gladiator Dhi 1634582 Silver 28 197.5 54 68.1 1stS
5 E43 Claire D Paul Langford 262404 Juno Regina Gold 25 197 55 67.93
5 E43 Claire D Lauren Noble 401748 Tjerco 43484 Silver 19 195 54 67.24 2ndS
5 E43 Claire D Amy Roberts 1513886 Fruitloop 1731014 Silver 21 195 54 67.24
5 E43 Claire D Ria Scott 1812381 Miss Demeanour Iv 1634069 Bronze 27 194 54 66.9 1stB
5 E43 Claire D Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Sliver 20 191 53 65.86
5 E43 Claire D Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 23 189 54 65.17
5 E43 Claire D Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Ipache 1830985 Gold 18 188 52 64.83
5 E43 Claire D Elizabeth Addison 1812204 Marismeno Xcii 1833662 Bronze 22 184 50 63.45
6 E53WQ Mandy W Amy Roberts 1513886 Fruitloop 1731014 Silver 21 235.5 56 69.26 1stS
6 E53WQ Mandy W Katherine Heslop 101460 Hero Vi 1634212 Gold 24 232 55 68.24 1stG
6 E53WQ Mandy W Lauren Noble 401748 Quinta 1734247 Silver 30 229 55 67.35 2ndS
6 E53WQ Mandy W Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Sliver 20 227.5 53 66.91
6 E53WQ Mandy W Sarah Wade 371106 Magical Song 54425 Silver 31 223 53 65.59
6 E53WQ Mandy W Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Ipache 1830985 18 222 53 65.29
6 E53WQ Mandy W Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 23 222 53 65.29 1stB
6 E53WQ Mandy W Jennie Owst 1411448 Hilton Fortune 1635136 Silver 29 220.5 52 64.85
6 E53WQ Mandy W Gemma Boon 1612352 Sempersweet Melody 1633880 Bronze 32 220 52 64.71
6 E53WQ Mandy W Paul Langford 262404 Juno Regina Gold 25 211 50 62.06
6 E53WQ Mandy W Elizabeth Addison 1812204 Marismeno Xcii 1833662 Bronze 22 206.5 49 60.74
7 M69 Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 Eckhard 1532330 Gold 34 227.5 56 68.94 1stG
7 M69 Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Happy Boy 1735084 Gold 40 225.5 56 68.33 2ndG
7 M69 Steph Dawn Johnson 31143 Furstenbelle Fb 1536023 silver 39 220.5 54 66.82 1stS
7 M69 Steph Caroline Etherington 21431 Arctic Diva 1634375 GOLD 38 210 52 63.64
8 M75WQ Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 TCE Happy Boy 1735084 Gold 40 254.5 57 68.78 1stG
8 M75WQ Steph Melissa Chapman 237574 Eckhard 1532330 Gold 34 254 57 68.65 2ndG
8 M75WQ Steph Dawn Johnson 31143 Furstenbelle Fb 1536023 silver 39 245.5 54 66.35 1stS
8 M75WQ Steph Caroline Etherington 21431 Arctic Diva 1634375 GOLD 38 237 52 64.05
9 AM85 Steph Paul Langford 262404 Rendevous 11 1630324 gold 41 228.5 40.5 67.21 1stG
9 AM85 Steph Lauren Noble 401748 Heartbreak 58908 Silver 42 229.5 41 67.5 1stS
10 AM96 Steph Paul Langford 262404 Rendevous 11 1630324 GOLD 45 254.5 41.5 66.97 1stG
12 PSG WQ Steph Becky Moody 20346 Odwigs Echo 59381 Gold 35 273 43 71.84 1st



Class TEST JUDGE RIDER BB RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Sec NO TOTAL COLL % PL
12 PSG WQ Steph Lisa Megginson 140392 Breit Crusader 50349 Gold 36 256.5 41 67.5
13 Int1Q Steph Roxanne Shipley 236454 Bravoure 1433483 silver 37 244.5 40 64.34 1stS
13 Int1Q Steph Becky Moody 20346 Full Fusion Bs 1430906 Gold 43 267 43.5 70.26 1stG
14 Int2 Steph Roxanne Shipley 236454 Headmore Dream On 47093 Silver 44 244.5 38.5 64.34 1stS
15 GP Steph Marie-Anne Craggs 230480 Jackie O 4781404197 Gold 46 298 37.5 59.6 1st


